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6/15/2023

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Briann Herinckx Millie (5pm) 15.811

Sunnie Smith David (5pm) 17.285

Payton Barnette Oakley (5pm) 19.805

Chloe Rae Anderson Lacey (7pm) 24.532

Shaylee Herinckx Charlie (5pm) 26.479

Jayden Rathjen Roanie (5pm) 36.521

Eastyn Rathjen Roanie (5pm) 43.516

Kennedy Pearl Anderson Lacey (7pm) 48.049

Katelynn Norfolk Buddy (5pm) 50.123

4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.035 $280.52)

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.213 $238.94)

3 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 14.236 $187.00)

4 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.298 $145.44)

5 Amanda Marriott Dixie 14.328 $103.89)

6 Charlee Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.359 $83.11)

7 Isabelle Hefley MSCashinFrenchman 14.369

8 Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart My Fire 14.409

9 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 14.424

10 Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 14.427

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 14.465

Layla Acuff Flower Power 14.472

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.493

Amanda Marriott TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 14.518

Division II
1 Brandy Groce Zee 14.642 $252.46)

2 Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie 14.643 $215.05)

3 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 14.656 $168.30)

4 McKenzie Hudson Billy 14.698 $130.90)

5 Kiersten Miller Junos Royal Flush 14.702 $93.50)

6 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.736 $74.80)

7 Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 14.74

8 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.756

9 Jastyn Shilts Shiners Flyin Cat 14.772

10 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 14.814

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 14.847

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 14.869

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 14.869

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 14.879

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 14.89

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.903

Amy Smith Reyanna Cat 14.906

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.947

Izzy Murray North Pole Guy 14.961

Division III



1 tie Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.035 $199.14)

1 tie Lillyana Ingham Jet 15.035 $199.14)

3 Ally Mager Captains French Guy 15.036 $143.36)

4 Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 15.062 $111.50)

5 Lauren Casey All That Fire 15.063 $79.64)

6 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.079 $63.71)

7 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.089

8 Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 15.09

9 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.095

10 Charlee Hoge Goose 15.101

Sofia Olson Smart Pepinic 15.14

Nicole Morasch Triple Lucky Thunder 15.154

Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 15.175

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz (5pm) 15.18

Calia Thompson RSR Playguns Pacific 15.188

Carol Wurdinger GL Orphan Annie 15.204

Breanne Stout Dox Chic Magnet 15.306

Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 15.316

Lacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles 15.323

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 15.397

Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 15.398

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.41

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 15.411

Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 15.426

Linzy Miller Xtra Oaks Step 15.446

Payton Waible CPW Bad And Boujee 15.456

Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon" 15.461

Paige Glennon LJ 15.505

Division IV
1 Kortni Kirby Rokco 15.557 $187.03)

2 Marla Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 15.56 $159.29)

3 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 15.579 $124.66)

4 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.609 $96.96)

5 Nicole Morasch "Chesnimus" 15.639 $69.26)

6 Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 15.645 $55.40)

7 Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.721

8 Arley Hughes JK Hitman 15.733

9 Katie Ayres Whiskey N Sparks "Opie" 15.742

10 Avery Weed Hooey 15.854

Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex (5pm) 15.863

Brynn Wasmund Rocket 15.864

Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 15.962

Maddie Pomeroy Sheez Sucha Diva (7pm) 16

Kristen Whitehead KDW CoverMeInDiamonds 16.109

Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 16.126

Soraya Goeson-Pickett Boleros Mystic Summer 16.231

Lissa Vanderzanden CantQuestionMyFame 16.238

Amanda Marriott Kermit 16.283

Taylor Martinell VR No Lion Im Famous 16.29

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.588

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 17.143

Deborah Watson Fancy 18.222

Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 31.407



Lexi Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat no time

Jacque Schumachar Shortcake no time

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy no time

Taylor Herinckx Raisin no time

Melissa Roll Rocket no time

Dusti Devore Charged Up N Ready no time

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow no time

Katie Elliott Texas Miss Sprat no time

Sarah Potter W no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter no time

Jayden Leisman Izzy no time

Bailey Lewis Spice no time

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday no time

Tammy Brusch December Moon no time

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF no time

4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.035 $150.98)

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.213 $114.23)

3 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 14.236 $81.59)

4 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.298 $61.20)

5 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 14.465

6 Layla Acuff Flower Power 14.472

7 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.493

8 Amanda Marriott TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 14.518

Division II
1 Brandy Groce Zee 14.642 $135.87)

2 Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie 14.643 $102.81)

3 Kiersten Miller Junos Royal Flush 14.702 $73.44)

4 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.736 $55.08)

5 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.756

6 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 14.814

7 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 14.847

8 Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 14.869

9 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.903

10 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.947

Division III
1 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.035 $115.76)

2 Lauren Casey All That Fire 15.063 $87.58)

3 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.079 $62.55)

4 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.089 $46.91)

5 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.095

6 Nicole Morasch Triple Lucky Thunder 15.154

7 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz (5pm) 15.18

8 Calia Thompson RSR Playguns Pacific 15.188

9 Breanne Stout Dox Chic Magnet 15.306

10 Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 15.316

Lacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles 15.323

Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 15.398

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.41



Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon" 15.461

Paige Glennon LJ 15.505

Division IV
1 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 15.579 $100.64)

2 Nicole Morasch "Chesnimus" 15.639 $76.16)

3 Arley Hughes JK Hitman 15.733 $54.40)

4 Avery Weed Hooey 15.854 $40.80)

5 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 15.962

6 Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 17.143

7 Deborah Watson Fancy 18.222

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday no time

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF no time

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy no time

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.035 $81.90)

2 Charlee Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.359 $54.60)

Layla Acuff Flower Power 14.472

Division II
1 Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie 14.643 $73.72)

2 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 14.656 $49.13)

Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 14.74

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 14.847

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.903

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 14.921

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.947

Division III
1 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.035 $62.79)

2 Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 15.062 $41.86)

Charlee Hoge Goose 15.101

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz (5pm) 15.18

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 15.397

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 15.411

Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 15.426

Payton Waible CPW Bad And Boujee 15.456

Division IV
1 Avery Weed Hooey 15.854 $54.60)

2 Brynn Wasmund Rocket 15.864 $36.40)

Elle Fischer Trooper (7pm) 16.309

Sophia Alvarado Rayna (3pm) 21.249

Carrie Woods Krogs Badger Doc (5pm) no time

Jayden Leisman Izzy no time

Lexi Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat no time

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.035 $52.50)



Layla Acuff Flower Power 14.472

Division II
1 Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie 14.643 $47.25)

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 14.847

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.903

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 14.921

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.947

Division III
1 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.035 $40.25)

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz (5pm) 15.18

Division IV
1 Avery Weed Hooey 15.854 $35.00)

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.756 $34.31)

Division II
1 Marla Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 15.56 $30.66)

Division IV
1 Misti Houck Xtra Oaks Step (3pm) 16.73 $22.53)

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift "Shady"  (7pm) 16.767

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 17.143

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.756 $21.00)

Division IV
1 Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 17.143 $14.00)

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Maddie Pomeroy Sheez Sucha Diva (7pm) 15.37 $57.76)

Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex (5pm) 15.495

Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 15.645

Division II
1 Lissa Vanderzanden CantQuestionMyFame 16.238 $51.97)

Division III
1 Elle Fischer Trooper (7pm) 16.52 $44.27)

Division IV
1 Carrie Woods Krogs Badger Doc (5pm) 17.11 $38.50)

Misti Houck RCA Olie Whipp "Mamba"  (3pm) 17.487

Shelby Lewis Britches (7pm) 17.689

Addie Kilgore Chicken (5pm) 18.471

Skylar Lindstrom Sis Be Smokin Smart 18.909

Brittany Herb Paco (3pm) no time

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex (5pm) 15.495 $21.00)



Division IV
1 Misti Houck RCA Olie Whipp "Mamba"  (3pm) 17.487 $14.00)

Futurity 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 31.407 $17.50)

Futurity 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 31.407 $17.50)

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.213 $50.40)

2 Brandy Groce Zee 14.642 $33.60)

Tammy Brusch December Moon no time

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday no time

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.213 $63.00)

2 Brandy Groce Zee 14.642

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday no time

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 14.236 $63.01)

2 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.493 $55.12)

3 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.736 $39.37)

4 Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 14.869

5 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.903

6 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.079

7 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.089

8 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 15.579

9 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.609

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 14.236 $63.01)

2 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.493 $55.12)

3 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.736 $39.37)

4 Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 14.869

5 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 14.903

6 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.079

7 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.089

8 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 15.579

9 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.609

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jastyn Shilts Shiners Flyin Cat 14.772 $63.00)



2 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 14.879 $42.00)

3 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.947

4 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.095

5 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon" 15.461

6 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 15.962

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jastyn Shilts Shiners Flyin Cat 14.772 $63.00)

2 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 14.879 $42.00)

3 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.947

4 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.095

5 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon" 15.461

6 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 15.962

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex (5pm) 15.863 $42.00)

2 Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc (5pm) 16.82 $28.00)

3 Courtney Tatum Dash N Wagon "Odin"  (3pm) 17.582

4 Trish Lulay Timber Country (3pm) 20.061

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex (5pm) 15.863 $52.50)

2 Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc (5pm) 16.82

3 Courtney Tatum Dash N Wagon "Odin"  (3pm) 17.582


